



.FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD

**SECOND APPEAL NO. 311 OF 2010**

Office Notes,Office Memoranda of Coram,appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders  <b>CORAM : P.R. BORKAR.J.</b> <b>DATED : 07.05.2010</b>
---	---

Mr. A.R. Borulkar, Advocate  
present for the appellants.

2. Issue notice to the respondents  
returnable after ten weeks.

3. Call for Record and Proceedings.

**[P.R. BORKAR,J.]**