



FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD

**SECOND APPEAL NO. 311 OF 2010**

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders  <b>CORAM : P.R. BORKAR, J.</b> <b>DATED : 13.07.2010</b>
---	--

1. Adv. Shri A.R. Borulkar is present for the appellants.

2. Await notices and record & proceedings for five weeks.

**[P.R. BORKAR, J.]**